SANINDUSA Scuare shower am

Square shower arm - Chrome

5808011 5604815898378
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Technical Information

351 mm
58 mm
102 mm
0.74 kg

Complementos
Kits, rails and hand showers

Contemporary
Square
Brass
Wall mounted
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SANINDUSA Scuare shower am

Variations

@

Black
351x58x102 mm

5808006
5604815916348
0.74 kg

Downloads

58080 DT (PDF) ,

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

21-02-2026 2 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/square-shower-arm?d=5295&c=3383
https://sanindusa.com/file/25205
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

